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Jacob Arum

Emil Ruud

Henrik Petersen
Jesper Starck

Sune Larsen

Bo Bay Hougard
Michael Bentzen
Anders Gibsholm
Martin Hultén
Sngvsen Stauning
Jon Sigfusson
Martin Olsen

Jgrgen Olsen

Kasper Knudsen
Niels Ottzen

Bo Sgby

Kasper Kildelund
Gert Ottenbros
Sebastian Damkjzer-Ohlsen
Rasmus Sneglen
Sussie Bogut

Ole Larsen

Kristian Eriksen

Stig Jensen
Christian Hjort
Kenneth H Sgrensen
Bo Lorentsen
Andreas Beisheim
Mikkel Starck
Martin Thyme
Cartsen Kriiger
Victor Hjort

Signe Hansen

Klaus Helmer
Susanne Rohlin Madsen
Flemming Madsen
Flemming Poulsen
Mette Sigfusson
Catharina Bengtsson
Zella Brink-Nybye
Jakob Atli Karlsen
Jens Ove Sgrensen
Flemming Wendelboe

Hamletlgbet 2019

Total

Klub/Forening/Firma/By
De Lgbende Sko

HSOK

HSOK
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NOTS
HSOK
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HSOK
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Trinord
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HSOK
HSOK

HSOK
HIF Atletik

EIF
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HSOK
Trinord
HSOK
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Tid
00:36:55
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:39:39
00:39:49
00:40:41
00:40:52
00:40:57
00:41:22
00:41:25
00:41:39
00:41:58
00:42:20
00:42:41
00:43:11
00:43:35
00:43:45
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:16
00:44:28
00:45:14
00:45:21
00:45:38
00:45:53
00:46:00
00:46:29
00:46:41
00:47:29
00:48:42
00:49:03
00:49:11
00:49:56
00:50:51
00:51:28
00:52:46
00:53:18
00:54:30
00:55:30
00:56:25
00:58:31
00:59:40
01:00:10
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JonSs

Hamletlgbet 2019
Total
Placering Navn Klub/Forening/Firma/By Tid
44 Hashem Alabdullah Helsinggr Kommunes Beredskab 01:03:58
45 Allan Holst Lanza Road Runners 01:13:25
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